
TRAC

Last Name Name Affiliation Email began Reappoint end
Binder Terri Binder Club 20 binderterri@hotmail.com 2011 2018
Blewitt Craig Blewitt Mountain Metro Transit cblewitt@springsgov.com 2011 2019
Cassidy Sara Cassidy Union Pacific RR stcassidy@up.com 2013 2018
Eaton Rob Eaton Amtrak robert.eaton@amtrak.com 07/01/15 2019
Helfant Matthew Helfant DRCOG mhelfant@drcog.org 2014 2019
Hurlbert Steve Hurlbert I‐70 Coalition / Local jurisdictions SHurlbert@winterparkresort.com 01/01/15 2019
Johnson Dave Johnson Roaring Fork Transportation Authority djohnson@rfta.com 2011 2018
Jones Will Jones Greeley Evans Transit / Small urban areas will.jones@greeleygov.com 01/01/15 2019
Katz Danny Katz CoPIRG danny@copirg.org 2013 2018
Ogborn Mike Ogborn  Ogborn Consulting / Short‐line Railroad mike@ogbornconsultinggroup.com 2013 2019
Rajewski Ann Rajewski, Chair CASTA annr@coloradotransit.com 2011 2018
Ravenschlag Kurt Ravenschlag  TransFort kravenschlag@fcgov.com 2013 2018
Rickershauser Pete Rickershauser Burlington Northern RR  pjrcolorado@aol.com 2011 2018
Rogalski Vince Rogalski  STAC vrogal@montrose.net 2013 2019
Souby Jim Souby Colo Rail jsouby@comcast.net 2011 2019
Van Meter Bill Van Meter RTD bill.vanmeter@rtd‐denver.com 2011 2018
Worth Larry Worth  Rural transit larry.worth@hotmail.com 2013 2018

Jacob Riger 2012 ?


